1889

1890

1891

1892

1893

Metcalf Cracker Factory

City Marble Works

Kearney Broom Factory

Grain Meter Manufacturer

Kearney Planing MrII

Soap Factory

Kearney Paper Mill

Hardrng s Planing Mil

Great Western Hrnge Factory

Oat Meal Company

(Tool Company &

Woolen Mill

Never opened)

Kearney Manufacturrng (Foundry)

Kearney Shirt Factory

Western Bottling Co.

Kearney Plow Manufacturing Co.

Kearney Steel Brrdge Co.




