1888	1889	1890	1891	1892	1893	
Metcalf Cracker Factory						
City Marble Works						
Kearney Broom Factory						
Grain Meter Manufacturer						
Kearney Planing Mill						
Soap Factory						
Kearney Paper Mill						
		Harding's Planing Mill				
Great Western Hinge Factory						
		Kearney Manufacturing (Foundry)				
			Oat N	/l <mark>eal Com</mark>	<mark>pa</mark> ny	
(Tool Cor	npany &		Kearr	ney <mark>Shirt I</mark>	-actory	
Woolen Mill			Wes	stern <mark>Bott</mark> l	ling Co.	
Never opened) Kea			ey Plow M	anufa <mark>ctur</mark>	ing Co.	
			Kearney	Steel Br <mark>id</mark>	ge Co.	